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Mon lIth June Reception
Tues I2th June  Year |

Wed Bth June Year 2
Thurs ILth June Year 3
Fri I5th June Y ear [
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: And Jinally e !
. Congratulations to Mrs Townsend (Reception TA) who :
! is expecting a baby in the Autumn Term. I
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DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

Summer Term 2018

Fri 25 May School closes for Half Term

Mon [ June School re-opens

Mon lI-Fri 15 June  Fathers Day Lunches

Fri 22 June New- Intake Meeting Jor Reception 2018 starters
Tues 26 June Recephion Sports Day @ [0.am

Wed 27 June Yrs | & 2 Sports Day @ 9.30.am

Thurs 28 June Yrs 3 & [ Sports Day @ 9.30.am

Fri 6 July Reports o parents sent home

Wed 18 July Recephion Graduation @ 4am (more details to Jollow)
Thurs 19 July Yr [, Learers concert

Fri 20 July End of Term - School closes Jor Summer



